Clipless design for a more robust performance
and easy installation.
•	 FLEX Feature (Lumen switch):
The flexibility to decide your lumen
package on site
•	 Click-fit clipless diffuser for increased
robustness and easy installation
•	 Energy efficient with > 120 lm/W. Save

Sensor range
at 100 % sensitivity
Ordering guide
Description Cat No.
JULIE FLEX 1200 4200 840 JU4200F4F
JULIE FLEX 1200 4200 840 QC JU4200F4FQ
JULIE FLEX 1200 4200 840 COR MWS JU4200FCM4F
JULIE FLEX 1200 4200 840 DALI JU4200FX4F
JULIE FLEX 1200 4200 840 TW JU4200F4FTW
JULIE FLEX 1500 6300 840 JU6300F5F
JULIE FLEX 1500 6300 840 QC JU6300F5FQ
JULIE FLEX 1500 6300 840 COR MWS JU6300FCM5F
JULIE FLEX 1500 6300 840 DALI JU6300FX5F
JULIE FLEX 1500 6300 840 TW JU6300F5FTW
JULIE FLEX 1500 8600 840 JU8600F5F
JULIE FLEX 1500 8600 840 QC JU8600F5FQ
JULIE FLEX 1500 8600 840 TW JU8600F5FTW
JULIE FLEX 600 2200 840 JU2200F2F
JULIE FLEX 600 2200 840 DALI JU2200FX2F
JUST E3 LINEAR P&P KIT SelfTest LiFePo4 ECOLINE3TLIFEKIT
JULIE FLEX SPAREMOUNT KIT JUFACCKIT
MWS: microwave presence sensor
COR: corridor function
TW: through-wired
QC: with quick connector
14 m
3 m
10 m
4 m